Schnittliste 2015 Frauen Kreisklasse A

I

. Pass Name

034117 Tonat Anne
029212 Schramm Simone
019387 Schober Laura
124592 Schrey Margarete
124408 Ubelein Katrin
105654 Baz Christina
124622 Stade Jenny
124477 Jager Kathrin
124418 /Geiger Verena
10123063 HaRfurther Sabine
11019456 Klehr Anja

12 063100 Karl Sandra
13127058 Wohner Sabine
14 123064 Hild Katharina
15124429 Krug Michaela

16 105648 Berger Andrea
17019457 Rodig Katharina
18123080 Schmitt Sabrina
19063120 Goldhahn Sandra
20127038 Amtmann Barbara
21124402 |Postler Christine
22123088 Ziegler Katrin
23124785 Hofstatter Bettina
24105655 Lache Nicole
25124478 Jameson Barbara
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Jugend U18
Aktive
Jugend U23
Senioren A
Jugend U23
Aktive
Jugend U23
Aktive
Aktive
Jugend U23
Jugend U23
Jugend U18
Aktive
Aktive
Aktive
Aktive
Jugend U23
Jugend U18
Aktive
Aktive
Senioren A
Aktive
Aktive
Aktive
Senioren A

26113701 Dotterweich Manuela/Senioren A
27123061 HaRfurther Gabriele Senioren A

28124485 Scholz Loren

Senioren A

29042343 Diegel-Zeh Corina * |Aktive

30105642 Bessler Silvia

Senioren A
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Mannschaft

SpVgg Rattelsdorf

SKC 67 Eggolsheim 2
SpVgg Rattelsdorf

SV Memmelsdorf

ASV Sassanfahrt

SKC 67 Eggolsheim 2
SpVgg Rattelsdorf

1. FC Oberhaid

RSC Concordia Oberhaid 2
1. SKK Bischberg 2

RSC Concordia Oberhaid 2
SpVgg Rattelsdorf

SG 1306 Bamberg

1. SKK Bischberg 2

RSC Concordia Oberhaid 2
SKC 67 Eggolsheim 2
RSC Concordia Oberhaid 2
1. SKK Bischberg 2

ASV Sassanfahrt

SG 1306 Bamberg

ASV Sassanfahrt

1. SKK Bischberg 2

SV Walsdorf

SKC 67 Eggolsheim 2

1. FC Oberhaid

1. FC Oberhaid

1. SKK Bischberg 2

1. FC Oberhaid

ASV Sassanfahrt

SKC 67 Eggolsheim 2
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Gast-Spiele
Sp Ges-# Abr-#Fe-#Sp Ges-# Abr-# Fe-# Sp Ges-# Abr-# Fe-#
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156.3
151.7
164.7
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154.0
160.5
146.4
145.5
150.5
158.9| 6,5
145.0/ 9,5
150.0/11,0
153.6/ 7,6
155.0/ 7,6
148.0/10,7
153.0| 8,5
145.1) 9,3
141.2/11,6
145.2/111,8
155.0/ 7,0
147.6| 8,6
146.8/10,8
138.4/ 9,2
149.8 /10,2
145.2/13,8
140.3/11,7
140.6/11,4
136.2| 9,8
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Heim-Spiele Gesamt
550.4|188.6| 2,2 |16 533.6|181.6
508.3|159.4| 7,0 |113/511.8/163.8
496.4151.2/10,4/11|504.4 154.0
495.1/156.0| 6,7 13/501.9|154.0
520.2/167.2| 6,2 |12/513.6|165.8
511.7/158.1 5,1 |14 /507.6160.4
516.6/166.9 8,1 |13/509.3 160.9
494.9148.7| 8,3 |15/497.3/155.0
518.0/174.0| 6,2 |12/506.0|157.9| 7,9
505.1|157.2| 7,6 |16/500.4 151.4| 7,4
468.8/139.5/12,0/112|481.4|145.0/10,3
519.0/162.9 8,9 |15 505.4/160.7| 7,6
515.2/161.4/ 5,1 |14 505.6 154.4| 7,0
0.0 | 0.0 |0,0 |2 |492.5/150.0/11,0
487.1/149.4/10,4/12|489.2/151.2| 9,2
495.8/159.4| 5,6 |10/493.4/157.2| 6,6
466.2/130.7|11,8/12|478.2|139.3/11,2
474.0/127.0/13,0| 3 |483.3|144.3/10,0
495.5/147.8/9,5 13/491.3|146.4/ 9,4
511.0/160.6| 6,3 |15/498.3/150.3| 9,1
475.2|137.6/12,0/13|479.5/140.5/11,9
524.3|168.0/ 6,9 |11/510.4|163.3| 6,9
509.2149.9 8,5 |16 497.4/148.8| 8,6
474.1/151.1|9,7 |13|478.9|149.2/10,2
449.9/130.4|12,4/16|466.4|134.4/10,8
469.7 137.3/ 9,9 |15|475.7/143.9/10,1
462.6/138.4/11,0/110|471.4/141.8/112,4
486.9 146.4| 9,0 |15|482.5/143.5/10,3
466.7/132.3|11,3| 8 |473.0|137.5/11,4
496.8/161.6/ 4,4 | 9 |487.6|150.3| 6,8

2,8
6.8
8,6
7,5
55
6,6
7,9
7,9



31124410 Ubelein Susanne
32124587 Kanwischer Birgit
33124777 Baureis Elke
34127051 Oppelt Brigitte
35035958 Schwartz Helga

36 046659 Brandi-Ferreri Sabin
37123075 Schmelzer Angelika
38016614 HelR Monika
39042333 Di Filippo Manuela
40124781 Eckert Manuela
41124782 Fischer Silvia
42127045 Kraus Gabi
43124581 Dithorn Michaela
44124591 Schneider Corina
45124594 Sebald Renate

46 123085 Will Nicole

Aktive
Aktive
Senioren A
Aktive
Senioren A
Aktive
Senioren B
Senioren A
Aktive
Aktive
Aktive
Senioren A
Aktive
Senioren A
Senioren A
Aktive

S g2 g5 525

ASV Sassanfahrt

SV Memmelsdorf

SV Walsdorf 2

SG 1306 Bamberg

RSC Concordia Oberhaid 2
RSC Concordia Oberhaid 2
1. SKK Bischberg 2

SV Memmelsdorf

SV Walsdorf 2

SV Walsdorf 2

SV Walsdorf

SG 1306 Bamberg

SV Memmelsdorf

SV Memmelsdorf

SV Memmelsdorf

1. SKK Bischberg 2
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475.0
475.0
472.8
472.0
467.5
464.0
460.1
456.8
453.2
452.2
448.8
446.1
436.8
433.0
416.0
378.0

137.7/10,7
145.1/10,9
146.2/11,3
141.5/12,6
155.5/ 9,0
141.0/ 6,0
130.0/10,9
129.5/12,4
128.2/16,0
133.8/13,8
131.3/11,0
122.2/112,6
136.0/12,2
103.0/20,0
129.0/17,0
95.0 24,0

466.5|147.2/111,8 7 |470.1|143.1/11,3
461.2/135.4/ 9,4 |16/468.1/140.2/10,1
496.7156.2| 9,7 |12|484.8/151.2/10,5
492.6 145.9| 8,6 |16/482.3/143.7/10,6
485.3/152.7/9,3 | 5 |478.2/153.8| 9,2
466.0/135.4|14,0| 7 |465.4/137.0/11,7
485.3/143.9/12,1/14|472.7/136.9/11,5
463.6142.3/10,1/15|459.9/135.5/11,3
441.0/127.8/15,7/10/445.9/128.0/15,8
459.2/137.0/11,8/10|455.7/135.4/12,8
454.0/122.0/16,8/10/450.9/127.6/13,3
490.0/160.7| 8,4 |15|466.6140.2/10,7
445.6/132.0/11,6| 9 |441.7/133.8/11,9
437.0/112.0/18,0| 2 |435.0/107.5/19,0
397.5|103.021,0/ 4 406.8/116.0/19,0

0.0 | 0.0 |0,0 |1 |378.0/95.0 24,0



